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QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com

ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter Limit Values
Purity(GC) 97-100 (%)
Melting point 132-136 (°C)

Certificate of Analysis

2025-06-18 09:48:36

2027-06-18 09:48:36

4 , 4-dibromo-2 , 2’-bithiophene
51285-60-0

297%

12301724

D134181

1

525115

Argon charged

Result
97.70%
134.30000 °C

Appearance(D134181)White to Light yellow to light brown powder to White to Light Yellow to Light Brown Powder to

crystal

NMR Spectrum 1H Conforms to structure
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Crystal

Conforms to Structure
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